PERRY’S

PORCH

COFFEE & ESPRESSO

HOT DRIP COFFEE

Italian roast

AMERICANO

double espresso + water

ESPRESSO

single shot

ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO

CORTADO

double espresso + steamed milk

FLAT WHITE

double espresso + micro foamed

milk

LATTE

espresso + steamed milk

CAPPUCCINO

espresso + thick steamed
milk + foam

MATCHA LATTE

matcha + steamed milk

GOLDEN LATTE

turmeric, ginger + cinnamon,
black pepper, honey + steamed
milk

UPGRADES

+ Espresso shot $1.25

$4.25

$5.00

$3.50

$4.50

$4.50

$5.25

$5.75

$5.75

$6.00

$5.75

+ Milk alternative: almond, coconut, oat, soy

+ Add flavored syrup $.50

ICED DRINKS
COLD BREW

house brew

ICED LATTE

double espresso + milk over
ice

ICED AMERICANO

double espresso + water on
ice

NON-COFFEE
DRINKS
HOT CHOCOLATE

Regular or European with
steamed milk + chocolate

HERBAL TEA

selection of caffeine-free teas

ICED TEA
fresh brewed

BAKERY

+ all bakery items $6

CINNAMON ROLL
ASSORTED PASTRIES
CROISSANT

PERRY’S PORCH 1S CASHLESS. HERE’S WHY:

$6.00

$6.00

$5.00

$5.50

$4.00

$4.00



